

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8941/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2008 in
403/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRLRP No.

RAMESH DHANRAJ SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAIRAV HARIKISAN GOUD
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps within a week for
effecting service of notice on the sole respondent by registered
A.D. post.

List again on 21st July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar